
()
óóóó

óóó
óó
ó
óóó

óóóó
óó
óó

óó

ó

óóó
ó
ó
ó

2 2 2I I I

2
I

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

y
y

y

y
y

y

y
y

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

II

I

I

I

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2 2
2

2 2
2

2 2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

y

y

y

y

y
y

y

y
y y y

y

y
y y y y

y
y

y
y

yy

y

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó

óó
óó
óó

óó
óó
óó
óó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóó

ó
óó
óó

óó
óó
óó
óó

óóó
óó

óó
óó

óó
óó
óó
óó

óóó
óóóó

óóó
óóó

óó
óó

óó

óó

óó

óó
óóóó

2 2
2

2 2

I
I

I

I I
I

2
I

ó
ó

óó
óó
óó
óóóó

óóóóóó
2

2

2

I

I

I

I

óóóó

óóóó

ó
óó

ó

óó

óóó

óó

óóó
óó

óóóóóó
óó

ó

2

2

2
2

2
2

I

I

I

I

I I

I

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

I

I

I
I

I
I

I
I

I
I

óó
ó

óó
ó
ó

óó

óó

óóóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó

ó

óóóóó
óóóó

óóó
óóóóó

óó
ó

óóóóóóó
óó

óóóóóóóóóó

ó
óó

ó
ó
ó
óóó

ó

ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó

ó
óó

óóóóóó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóó
óóóóóó

óó
óó

ó
ó
ó
óóó

ó
óóóóó

óóóóóóó
óó

óó
ó
óó

ó

ó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó
óó
óó
óó

óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó
óó

óó
óóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óó

ó
ó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
óó
ó
óó

ó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

óóóóóóóóó
óó

ó óó
ó
óó

ó
óó
ó

óó

óóó
óóó

ó
óó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óó
óóó

ó
ó
óó

óó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óó

óóó
óó

óó

óó
óó

óó
ó
ó
óó
óó
óó

óó
óó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó

óó

óó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó
óó

óó
óó
ó

2

2
2

2

2 I

II
I

I

I
2

I

2

2

I
I

××

×

×

×

×

×

××

×

×

×

× × ×

×

×

× ×

×
×

×
×

×

×

××
×

×
×

×
××

×

×

×
×

][

()

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

ââ

â

â

â

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

U

U

T

T

ÑØ

!dô

""̄̄ÿÊ!

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

!

!

!

!

!

!

!A â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â
â

â

â

â

â

â

DIV Z

MSP30

UPS11

UPS24

UPS16

UPS07

MSP16

UPS10

MSP23

UPS26

UPS06

MSP27

UPS09

UPS08

UPS18

UPS21

UPS04

UPS17

MSP25

UPS22

UPS03

MSP21

DIV M

DIV W DP-120

H-3

H-4

H-5

DP-110

DP-5

DP-3

DP-109

H-13

H-12

H-7

DP-7

H-24

H-21H-22

H-26

H-25

H-27

H-32

H-33

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

083

341

269

018

083

083

083

064

230

062
083

083

061

341

266

083
083

645

646

182

653

067

067

588

083

611

082

054

182

059

130

130

5012

5013

5060

5060

5012

5011

5060

061A

067A

5080

5013

5013

5068

341A

341B

5068

40056

40056

058.2

058.1

059

018

055

055

055

057

055

0 1
Miles

Ü

Repair
Rabbit Foot

ID-SCF-018152
September 12, 2018

36,004 Acres
IR flown 9/10 @ 2300 hrs

! Drop Point

áÇ Ç Gate

â Helispot

!dô Pump

ÑØ Water Source

UT Water Tank

n Value at Risk

â Other() Division Break

][Branch Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Controlled Line

óó
óóóóóóó

Completed Dozer Line
2

2 2

I

I

I
Completed Hand Line

2

2 2

y y
y Road as Completed Line

Access or Improved Road

× × Other

Repair Status Point

! Completed - Inspected

! Completed - Ready for Inspection

! In Progress

! Repair Needed
Repair Status Line

Completed - Inspected

Completed - Ready for Inspection

In Progress

Repair Needed


